
Sr.No. NAME OF EMPLOYEE DESIGNATION Email ID Programme Coordinator /Course Coordinator 

1 Dr. Neha Assistant Professor neha1@niu.edu.in Course Coordinator-MBA/BBA

2 Dr. Utkarsh Kumar Verma Assistant Professor utkarsh.verma@niu.edu.in Programme Coordinator-BBA

3 Dr.Om Prakash Associate Professor om.prakash@niu.edu.in Program/Course Cordinator-MBA/BBA

4 Dr. Sadhana Sargam Assistant Professor Sadhana.Sargam@niu.edu.in Faculty Member-MBA

5 Keerthi Jain Assistant Professor keerthijain@live.com Faculty Member-MBA

6 Dr. Swati Chaudhary Assistant Professor chaudharyswati27@gmail.com Faculty Member-MBA

7 Dr.Ramneek Kelsang Bawa Assistant Professor ramneek.bawa@niu.edu.in Faculty Member-MBA

8 Dr. Chetan  Kumar Sharma Associate Professor Chetan.sharma@niu.edu.in Program Coordinator- Mathematics

9 Dr. Nija Mani Assistant Professor nija.mani@niu.edu.in Faculty Member-Mathematics

10 Dr. Saurabh Kumar Assistant Professor saurabh.kumar2@niu.edu.in Faculty Member-Mathematics

11 Dr. Vijay Vir Singh Assistant Professor vijayvir.singh@niu.edu.in Faculty Member-Mathematics

12 Prof. (Dr.) Aarfa Rajput Associate Professor aarfa.rajput@proton.me Faculty Member-MA-JMC

13 Dr.Syed Fahar Ali Associate Professor fahar.ali@niu.edu.in Program Coordinator- MA-JMC

14 Adarsh Kumar Assistant Professor adarsh.kumar@niu.edu.in Course Coordinator-MA-JMC

15 Dr. Shardha Purohit Associate Professor shardha.purohit@niu.edu.in Course Coordinator-MA-JMC

16 Dr. Kumar Ambar Pandey Assistant Professor amber.pandey@niu.edu.in Faculty Member-MA-JMC

17 Dr. Gagan Tiwari Associate Professor gagan.tiwari@niu.edu.in Program Coordinator- MCA

18 Dr.Deepika Sharma Assistant Professor deepika.sharma@niu.edu.in Program Coordinator- BCA

19 Mahi Singh Assistant Professor mahi.singh@niu.edu.in Faculty Member-BCA/MCA

20 Konark Saxena Assistant Professor konark.saxena@niu.edu.in Faculty Member-BCA/MCA

21 Kuldeep Dhiman Assistant Professor kuldeep.dhiman@niu.edi.in Faculty Member-BCA/MCA

22 Dr. Saurabh Kumar Assistant Professor saurabh.kumar1@niu.edu.in Course Mentor-BCA/MCA

23 Dr. Rashmi Dahiya Assistant Professor rashmi.dahiya@niu.edu.in Course Coordinator -BCA/MCA

24 Steven David Assistant Professor  Stevendavid81997@gmail.com Faculty Member-BCA/MCA

25 Mr. Mohammad Mohnish Assistant Professor mohammad.mohnish@niu.edu.in Course coordinator (International Relations)

26 Dr. Manju Kundu Assistant Professor manju.kundu@niu.edu.in Prog. Coordinator (International Relations)

27 Poonam Kumari Assistant Professor poonam.kumari@niu.edu.in Faculty Member(International Relations)

NOIDA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY
Centre for Distance and Online Education(CDOE)

PROGRAM COORDINATOR/COURSE COORDINATOR/FACULTY LIST

NIU/CDOE/2024-2025/0035                                                                                                                                                                   DATE:17/10/2025

mailto:utkarsh.verma@niu.edu.in
mailto:om.prakash@niu.edu.in
mailto:Chetan.sharma@niu.edu.in
mailto:fahar.ali@niu.edu.in
mailto:adarsh.kumar@niu.edu.in
mailto:shardha.purohit@niu.edu.in
mailto:amber.pandey@niu.edu.in
mailto:gagan.tiwari@niu.edu.in
mailto:mahi.singh@niu.edu.in
mailto:konark.saxena@niu.edu.in
mailto:kuldeep.dhiman@niu.edi.in
mailto:Stevendavid81997@gmail.com
mailto:mohammad.mohnish@niu.edu.in
mailto:manju.kundu@niu.edu.in
mailto:poonam.kumari@niu.edu.in

